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TSAA JOAD Championship Feb. 6-7, 2009

* Senior Compound Male
Richard Locke

* Senior Barebow Male
Skip Trafford

* Junior Recurve Female
Megan Knowlton

* Junior Recurve Male
Dacota Taylor

* Junior Compound Female
Stacie David

* Junior Compound Male
Justin Locke

* Cadet Recurve Female
Rachael Trafford

Mackenzie Brown

Heather Trafford

* Cadet Recurve Male
Michael Xu

* Cadet Compound Female
Victoria Haynes

* Cub Recurve Female
Christina Haynes

* Cub Recurve Male
Patrick Phelps

Collin Klimitcheck

Frank Brewer

Daniel LeBlanc

Graham Scott

Andy Xu

* Cub Compound Male
Hunter Barthels

Reece David

Taylor B Sizemore

Zachary Brister

Thomas Dentler

Rowdy Zunker

* Bowman Recurve Female
Miriam Trafford

Holly Gaskamp

Elizabeth Haynes

Heather Barthels

* Bowman Recurve Male
Kiran Tomlinson

Hardy Trafford

Nicholas Minutaglio

Patrick Comer

* Yeoman Recurve Male
Daniel Benjamin Gonzales
Kyle Gaskamp

Tiger Sharks
Southern Draw JOAD

Rockdale JOAD

South Texas JOAD
shootingstars over texas
South Texas JOAD

Sureshot Archery

South Texas JOAD

South Texas JOAD

Eagle Mountain Flaming Arrow|
Tiger Shark

Austin JOAD Archers
Sureshot Archery

South Texas JOAD
Rockdale JOAD
South Texas JOAD
New Horizons JOAD
South Texas JOAD

South Texas JOAD
South Texas JOAD
South Texas JOAD
South Texas JOAD

Austin JOAD Archers
South Texas JOAD

Austin JOAD Archers
Austin JOAD Archers

Tigers
South Texas JOAD
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2
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559
Final
302
Final
468
Final
499
Final
549
Final
550
Final
516
510
508
Final
536
Final
300
Final
505
Final
517
507
490
472
470
434
Final
572
554
528
524
521
495
Final
543
470
462
455
Final
477
468
377
368
Final
240
86

10s

0



